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Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | Con |Lab Lib Con | Lab Lib Male | Female |18-24]125-39(40-59| 60+ | ABC1|C2DE|London Rest of | Midlands North | Scotland
Dem Dem South | /Wales
Weighted Sample| 1993 | 573 [ 653 | 144 | 608 | 508 | 488 | 970 | 1023 | 238 | 511 | 684 | 561 | 1119 | 845 254 648 426 492 172
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
*The Bribery Act is a new law due to come into force later
this year which will ban companies from paying bribes,
in this country and abroad. It has been criticised by
some companies who say it is too strict and could end
up banning corporate hospitality and that it may lead to
British companies losing on out contracts in developing
countries where bribery is widespread. Other people
think the law is essential if Britain is to play its part in
fighting corruption abroad.
Do you think British companies should or should not be
banned from paying bribes abroad?
Should be banned 59 53 67 74 | 54 62 69 56 62 52 57 61 63 61 58 61 57 59 62 63
Should not be banned 19 26 15 11| 26 16 11 25 13 14 19 19 22 20 17 22 22 16 17 18
Don't know 22 21 18 15| 20 22 19 18 25 34 24 21 15 19 24 17 21 26 21 19
Do you think the legislation should or should not ban
corporate hospitality, such as entertaining business
clients at sporting events?
Should - this is a subtle form of bribery 31 26 37 31|26 37 32 31 31 19 24 35 37 29 35 27 28 31 34 35
Should not - this is a harmless way of winning over clients 54 62 52 59| 63 49 51 59 49 57 55 52 53 59 46 63 56 52 48 54
Don'tknow 15 12 11 10| 11 14 16 10 20 23 21 12 10 13 19 10 16 17 18 11
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